6/11/2019
Permit Contract
Arcadia USD
150 South Third Avenue
Arcadia, CA 91006
Phone: (626) 821-1435x2028
FAX: --
Email: agibbslabra@ausd.net

Company: AYSO
365 Campus Drive
Arcadia, CA 91007

Agent: Dana Nava
Email: dnava@arcadiaca.gov

Char

Permit Contract

Permit #10856, Approved
Jun 7, 2019 2:57 PM

ARCADIA UNIFIED

SN0l DisTRICT

Customer Type: Non-Profit
Prepared By: dana nava

Work: (626) 574-5113 Home: (626) 574-5113

& B af

ges Taxe: scounts ges 2 posits eposit Taxes Total Payments funds Balance
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
RESERVATIONS

Event Resource Center lotes
AYSO #10856 First Ave - Soccer Field First Avenue Middle School -

Type: Recreation 301 S. First Avenue

Attend/Qty: 40 Arcadia, CA, US 91006

(626) 821-8362
d R Event Ends

Day Date ‘ S Date Time

Saturday Aug 3, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Aug 3, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Aug 10, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Aug 10, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Aug 17, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Aug 17, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Aug 24, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Aug 24, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Aug 31, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Aug 31, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Sep 7, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Sep 7, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Sep 14, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Sep 14, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Sep 21, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Sep 21, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Sep 28, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Sep 28, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Oct 5, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Oct 5, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Oct 12, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Oct 12,2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Oct 19, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Oct 19, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Oct 26, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Oct 26, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Nov 2, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Nov 2, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Nov 9, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Nov 9, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Nov 16, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Nov 16, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Dec 7, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Dec 7, 2019 1:00 PM
Saturday Dec 14, 2019 8:00 AM 5 hours Dec 14, 2019 1:00 PM

Total Number of Dates: City of Arcadia Dept. of Recreation and Community Services that take place at AUSD

18 facilities.

Total Time: 90 hours
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